
SUPPLIER NAME ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION NET AMOUNT PAYMENT DATE

Aggregate Industries UK Ltd 9631-Inventories - General 622.92 01-02-2021

Aggregate Industries UK Ltd 4109-Materials 874.63 01-02-2021

REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Links Psychology Ltd 4509-Client Personal Needs 1238.12 01-02-2021

Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd 4111-Books & Audio Visual 747.47 01-02-2021

Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd 4111-Books & Audio Visual 848.87 01-02-2021

Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd 4111-Books & Audio Visual 764.88 01-02-2021

Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd 4111-Books & Audio Visual 600.76 01-02-2021

Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd 4111-Books & Audio Visual 641.04 01-02-2021

Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd 4111-Books & Audio Visual 748.59 01-02-2021

Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd 4111-Books & Audio Visual 852.67 01-02-2021

Baca Charity 5411-Private Contractors - General 2435.71 01-02-2021

Baca Charity 5411-Private Contractors - General 2435.71 01-02-2021

REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 4905-Legal Expenses 550 01-02-2021

Bradgate Park Trust 2501-Grounds Maintenance 965.3 01-02-2021

Carter Jonas LLP 941D-L&B - Building Costs 16700.6 01-02-2021

Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust 5221-Public Bodies Health 1999.84 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 821.26 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 1280.1 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 761.3 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 1240.22 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 2867.81 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 2722.8 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 2494.95 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 902.21 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 1058.86 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 809.44 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 1009.47 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 1099.74 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 930.19 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 1584.24 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 1054.77 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 2499.71 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 1678.48 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 1058.86 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 1919.73 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 3008.27 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 2867.84 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 3100.56 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 3100.56 01-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 2867.81 01-02-2021

Do it Media UK Ltd 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing 1840 01-02-2021

Dudley Lodge Safeguarding Children Services 5411-Private Contractors - General 3025 01-02-2021

Enterprise Flex E Rent 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire 947.21 01-02-2021

Enterprise Flex E Rent 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire 592.06 01-02-2021

Enterprise Flex E Rent 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire 597.84 01-02-2021

Enterprise Flex E Rent 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire 571.29 01-02-2021

Enterprise Flex E Rent 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire 713 01-02-2021

Enterprise Flex E Rent 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire 578.56 01-02-2021

Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting 4901-Other Expenditure 650 01-02-2021

Eon Energy Solutions Ltd Highway Lighting 4901-Other Expenditure 650 01-02-2021

Euraplan Ltd 9648-Control Accounts (Current Asset) 6579 01-02-2021

Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire 874 01-02-2021

Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire 874 01-02-2021

Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire 874 01-02-2021

Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire 874 01-02-2021

Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire 777 01-02-2021

Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire 798 01-02-2021

Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire 798 01-02-2021

Help At Home 5429-Community/Domiciliary 522.38 01-02-2021

ICL UK (Sales) Ltd T/A Crystal Purchasing Ltd 9631-Inventories - General 2649.92 01-02-2021



Jordan Xavier Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 2812.15 01-02-2021

Jordan Xavier Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 2369.29 01-02-2021

Jordan Xavier Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 4384.29 01-02-2021

Jordan Xavier Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 4242.86 01-02-2021

Jordan Xavier Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 3410 01-02-2021

JR Allen & Sons Ltd 941D-L&B - Building Costs 12799.29 01-02-2021

JR Allen & Sons Ltd 941D-L&B - Building Costs 2523.78 01-02-2021

JR Allen & Sons Ltd 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings 779.4 01-02-2021

KBG Chambers 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing 1587.5 01-02-2021

KBG Chambers 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing 1125 01-02-2021

Key2 Futures Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 17453.36 01-02-2021

Key2 Futures Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 2470.5 01-02-2021

Key2 Futures Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 2524.95 01-02-2021

Key2 Futures Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 737.16 01-02-2021

Key2 Futures Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 1904.33 01-02-2021

Key2 Futures Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 2914.2 01-02-2021

Key2 Futures Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 3011.34 01-02-2021

Leicester City Council 4901-Other Expenditure 283408 01-02-2021

Leicestershire Pulmonary Fibrosis Support Group 4901-Other Expenditure 500 01-02-2021

Medical Expert Witness Alliance LLP (MEWA) 4905-Legal Expenses 504 01-02-2021

Midland Quarry Products Ltd 4109-Materials 734.51 01-02-2021

Midland Quarry Products Ltd 4109-Materials 504.53 01-02-2021

Midland Quarry Products Ltd 4109-Materials 646.42 01-02-2021

New Progress Housing Association 5506-Supported Living 934.71 01-02-2021

PA Hulse Excavations 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire 985 01-02-2021

PA Hulse Excavations 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire 1015 01-02-2021

Perfect Circle JV Ltd 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External 10735.26 01-02-2021

Praxis Care 5411-Private Contractors - General 31299.13 01-02-2021

Proudcastle Ltd 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E 3802 01-02-2021

Puddys Vehicle Solutions Ltd 4507-Consultants & Specialists 3975 01-02-2021

Quadient UK Ltd 4607-Postal Services 6516.81 01-02-2021

REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing 1915 01-02-2021

Solo Service Group 2402-Contract Cleaning 556.1 01-02-2021

Sunbelt Rentals Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 2857.89 01-02-2021

TuVida 5504-Day/CLC Services 1806.8 01-02-2021

Vivacity Labs Ltd 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs4932.5 01-02-2021

Wilds Lodge School Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 13333.33 01-02-2021

Williams Builders Ltd 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector 10010.6 01-02-2021

Willmott Dixon Construction Ltd 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector 9199.46 01-02-2021

WSP UK Ltd 4507-Consultants & Specialists 7003.25 01-02-2021

Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 1856.68 02-02-2021

Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 1856.68 02-02-2021

Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 2188.23 02-02-2021

Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 577.31 02-02-2021

Aggregate Industries UK Ltd 4109-Materials 518.61 02-02-2021

Aggregate Industries UK Ltd 4109-Materials 771.93 02-02-2021

Allroads Asphalt Solutions Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 22424.64 02-02-2021

Allroads Asphalt Solutions Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 4985.82 02-02-2021

Allroads Asphalt Solutions Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 13370.44 02-02-2021

Allroads Asphalt Solutions Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 20909.29 02-02-2021

Anthony Collins Solicitors 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing 2298 02-02-2021

Ash Field Academy 5212-OLEA Recoupment 28463.33 02-02-2021

Ash Field Academy 5212-OLEA Recoupment 157202 02-02-2021

Ashwell Maintenance Ltd 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E 613 02-02-2021

Baca Charity 5411-Private Contractors - General 915 02-02-2021

BDA Surveying Ltd 2109-Asbestos 9950 02-02-2021

Biffa Waste Services Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 14661.16 02-02-2021

Birkett House School Academy 6101-Support Services 650 02-02-2021

British Telecom Plc 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental 2898.73 02-02-2021

Browns Of Enderby Ltd 941D-L&B - Building Costs 1495 02-02-2021

Care2Assess Ltd 5443-Agency & Contracted Services 5760 02-02-2021



Carers Direct Homecare Ltd 5429-Community/Domiciliary 1587.6 02-02-2021

 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 4507-Consultants & Specialists 675 02-02-2021

Certas Energy UK Ltd T/A Pace Fuelcare Ltd 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares 13679.41 02-02-2021

Chris Johnson Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 1346.88 02-02-2021

REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 9321-Expenditure 9000 02-02-2021

Chubb Fire & Security Ltd 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts 578.74 02-02-2021

Clarity Information Solutions Ltd 4907-Bank Charges 2702.45 02-02-2021

County Diesel Ltd 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance 840 02-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 988.39 02-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 965.42 02-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 1784.18 02-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 534.22 02-02-2021

DJT Surfacing Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 717.5 02-02-2021

Dorothy Goodman School Academy 6101-Support Services 548 02-02-2021

REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 4908-Grants 2250 02-02-2021

REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 4905-Legal Expenses 850 02-02-2021

REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 4905-Legal Expenses 650 02-02-2021

REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 3303-Taxi Hire 1219.92 02-02-2021

Farndon Fields Academy Ltd T/A Discovery Schools Academy Trust 6101-Support Services 515 02-02-2021

Favour Recruitment Ltd T/A Favour Health Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 3860 02-02-2021

Focus Consultants 2010 LLP 2111-Glazing Survey & Fire Risk Ass 1750 02-02-2021

Ford & Slater of Leicester 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance3150.75 02-02-2021

Fuchs Lubricants (UK) Plc 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance 1824.5 02-02-2021

G Ryder & Co Ltd 4501-Exhibitions, Displays, Events & Performances1409.67 02-02-2021

G&R Refrigeration Ltd 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E 2254 02-02-2021

G&R Refrigeration Ltd 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs626.15 02-02-2021

H&B Specialist Supplies Ltd 9631-Inventories - General 1035.12 02-02-2021

Healthy Buildings International Ltd 2108-Legionella 668.06 02-02-2021

Hebron Trust Ltd 5443-Agency & Contracted Services 664.26 02-02-2021

Hilldale Housing Association 5506-Supported Living 1358.56 02-02-2021

James Baxter Haulage Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 7638.12 02-02-2021

John Oconner Ground Maintenance Ltd 2501-Grounds Maintenance 65518.45 02-02-2021

Jordan Xavier Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 2369.29 02-02-2021

Jordan Xavier Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 3410 02-02-2021

Jordan Xavier Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 3410 02-02-2021

Jordan Xavier Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 3300 02-02-2021

Jordan Xavier Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 2140 02-02-2021

K&G Care Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 5400 02-02-2021

K&G Care Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 5400 02-02-2021

K&G Care Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 5400 02-02-2021

K&G Care Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 5400 02-02-2021

K&G Care Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 5400 02-02-2021

K&G Care Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 5400 02-02-2021

K&G Care Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 5400 02-02-2021

Karen Blair Cakes 5443-Agency & Contracted Services 2605 02-02-2021

Key2 Futures Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 2524.95 02-02-2021

LCC Leicestershire South Area Imprest 4901-Other Expenditure 2633.36 02-02-2021

LCC Leicestershire South Area Imprest 4901-Other Expenditure 1696.98 02-02-2021

LCC Loughborough Registrars Imprest A/C 4901-Other Expenditure 923 02-02-2021

LCC Melton Divisional Office Imprest A/C 4901-Other Expenditure 580.5 02-02-2021

LCC North Charnwood Area Office Imprest A/C 4901-Other Expenditure 1788.31 02-02-2021

LCC North West Leics Area Office Imprest A/C 4901-Other Expenditure 604 02-02-2021

LCC North West Leics Area Office Imprest A/C 4901-Other Expenditure 730 02-02-2021

Lloyds Pharmacy Ltd 5448-Pharmacy 1047.28 02-02-2021

Mead Educational Trust T/A Knighton Mead Primary 6101-Support Services 650 02-02-2021

Mertrux Ltd 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance2198.95 02-02-2021

Mertrux Ltd 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance2146.65 02-02-2021

Mertrux Ltd 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance 4366.6 02-02-2021

Mertrux Ltd 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance2255.67 02-02-2021

Midland Foods Ltd 4504-Provisions Purchases 3031.06 02-02-2021

National Offender Management Service 5411-Private Contractors - General 642 02-02-2021



National Offender Management Service 5441-Public Bodies 9630 02-02-2021

National Offender Management Service 5441-Public Bodies 9630 02-02-2021

Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment Ltd 1201-Agency Costs 1505.88 02-02-2021

Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment Ltd 1201-Agency Costs 1509.84 02-02-2021

Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment Ltd 1201-Agency Costs 918.63 02-02-2021

Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment Ltd 1201-Agency Costs 1227.6 02-02-2021

Oracle Corporation UK Ltd 4604-IT Equipment Repairs & Maintenance 39610 02-02-2021

Our Solutions CIC 4908-Grants 5000 02-02-2021

Planters (Leicester) Ltd 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire 1110 02-02-2021

Raynsway Properties Ltd 2321-Rent & Room Hire 7698 02-02-2021

Raynsway Properties Ltd 2321-Rent & Room Hire 5165.5 02-02-2021

Robert Bakewell Community School Academy 6101-Support Services 650 02-02-2021

RPS Consulting Services Ltd 941D-L&B - Building Costs 2165 02-02-2021

Sable Leigh Consultancy Ltd T/A SLC Rail 4507-Consultants & Specialists 1562.5 02-02-2021

Safe Haven Accommodation Ltd 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 8325.71 02-02-2021

REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 3303-Taxi Hire 540 02-02-2021

Seven Resourcing Ltd 1201-Agency Costs 1078.95 02-02-2021

Seven Resourcing Ltd 1201-Agency Costs 848.7 02-02-2021

Seven Resourcing Ltd 1201-Agency Costs 1346.74 02-02-2021

REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 4507-Consultants & Specialists 592.78 02-02-2021

Snap On UK Holdings Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 4819.35 02-02-2021

Soar Valley College 6101-Support Services 550 02-02-2021

Solo Service Group 2402-Contract Cleaning 202344.55 02-02-2021

Solo Service Group 2402-Contract Cleaning 2543.11 02-02-2021

Stanton Under Bardon Community Primary School 6101-Support Services 535 02-02-2021

REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Belgrave Cars 3303-Taxi Hire 1650 02-02-2021

REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Belgrave Cars 3303-Taxi Hire 700 02-02-2021

REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Belgrave Cars 3303-Taxi Hire 2000 02-02-2021

T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 15036 02-02-2021

T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd 944A-Infr - Infrastructure Exp 5323.02 02-02-2021

T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd 944A-Infr - Infrastructure Exp 2974.61 02-02-2021

T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd 944A-Infr - Infrastructure Exp 1943.96 02-02-2021

T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd 944A-Infr - Infrastructure Exp 2297.57 02-02-2021

T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd 944A-Infr - Infrastructure Exp 2177.72 02-02-2021

T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd 944A-Infr - Infrastructure Exp 1463.2 02-02-2021

Tanwood Construction Ltd 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings 1455 02-02-2021

Tanwood Construction Ltd 941D-L&B - Building Costs 1724 02-02-2021

Tanwood Construction Ltd 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E 2054 02-02-2021

Thomas Bow Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 7884.85 02-02-2021

UK Electric Ltd T/A BEI Lighting 4109-Materials 635.3 02-02-2021

University Hospitals of Leicester NHS Trust 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts 7335.48 02-02-2021

REDACTED PERSONAL DATA  Marshall 3303-Taxi Hire 1148 02-02-2021

Weightmans LLP 943C-VPE - Equipment (Furniture/ IT) Exp 1193.5 02-02-2021

Westgate Global Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 24319.3 02-02-2021

3D Recruit Ltd 5443-Agency & Contracted Services 4940 03-02-2021

ABBEYFIELDS EXTRA CARE&&SSAROE52835 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 8153 03-02-2021

ACACIA CARE (NOTTINGHAM) LTD T/A KINGSFIELD COURT&&SSARO85409642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 18410 03-02-2021

Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) 5411-Private Contractors - General 32085 03-02-2021

Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) 5411-Private Contractors - General 32085 03-02-2021

Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) 5411-Private Contractors - General 31050 03-02-2021

ADJUVO CARE & SUPPORT&&SSARO2208 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 2630 03-02-2021

Aggregate Industries UK Ltd 9631-Inventories - General 862.65 03-02-2021

ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE1044 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 10520 03-02-2021

ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE182 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 10520 03-02-2021

ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 9994 03-02-2021

ALLAG CARE LTD T/A SYCAMORE COTTAGE&&SSAROE44469 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 3682 03-02-2021

ALLCONTRAST LTD & GIVECARE LTD&&SSAROE2374 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 11046 03-02-2021

Allroads Asphalt Solutions Ltd 4901-Other Expenditure 5829.7 03-02-2021

Alpha Power Cleaners Ltd 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance 599.64 03-02-2021

AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 11572 03-02-2021

AMS CARE SERVICE LTD&&SSARO2055 T/A APRIL COTTAGE 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 3156 03-02-2021



Aon UK Ltd 2601-Premises Insurance 5096.52 03-02-2021

APE 4908-Grants 2841 03-02-2021

APPLE HOUSE LEICESTER LTD&&SSAROE185 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 2367 03-02-2021

Arco Ltd 4109-Materials 1785.75 03-02-2021

ASD SUPPORT LIMITED &&AASRO 6167 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 526 03-02-2021

ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 15780 03-02-2021

Authentic Kare Company 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 1052 03-02-2021

Authentic Kare Company 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) 6179 03-02-2021

Autism East Midlands 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch26252.83 03-02-2021

Autism East Midlands 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch26852.83 03-02-2021

AVERY HOMES HINCKLEY LTD&&SSARO2898 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 15780 03-02-2021

AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&SSAROE40336 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 7101 03-02-2021

AYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE59696 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 15780 03-02-2021

Bains Travel 3303-Taxi Hire 3272.4 03-02-2021

BERRYSTEAD NURSING & RESIDENTIAL  HOME LTD&&SSAROE2040 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 12098 03-02-2021

BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 7627 03-02-2021

BETHEL RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40459 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 8942 03-02-2021

BETHESDA CAREHOMES LTD TA PINGLENOOK&&SSAROE40346 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 4208 03-02-2021

BIRSTALL CARE SERVICES LTD&&SSARO3339 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector 19199 03-02-2021

Blaby District Council 941R-L&B - Reffcus 78776 03-02-2021

Blue Mountain Homes Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 31628.86 03-02-2021

Blue Mountain Homes Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 17552.73 03-02-2021

Blue Mountain Homes Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 28558.26 03-02-2021

Blue Mountain Homes Ltd 5411-Private Contractors - General 687.73 03-02-2021
